ST300917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
ST-300 2.0W Indoor / Outdoor Steplight
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
The ST-300 is a 2W indoor/outdoor non-dimming LED steplight designed to
provide safe illumination for paths and walkways with a stylish look. This
versatile step light features a wide variety of trim plates and finishes to choose
from. It is constructed of high impact, weather-resistant ploycarbonate
material and can last up to 50,000 hours, maintenance-free. The ST-300 can
be mounted either vertically or horizontally.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ST300
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OUTPUT CURRENT
CCT
CRI
DIMMING
MOUNTING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
CONNECTION
WARRANTY
HOUSING DIMENSIONS
FACE PLATE DIMENSIONS
2.0W
65 Lumens
85+
NO
50,000 hrs.
DIMENSIONS
COLOR TEMP
30K
40K
AM - Amber
BL - Blue
UNV
12V
85+
CRI
2W
INDOOR OUTDOOR
65
LUMENS 50,000
hours
HL
HV
HW
HDL
LS - Lensed
VL
VV
VW
VDL
WH - White
BZ - Bronze
BN - Brushed Nickel
ST300917      | P2
ST-300 2.0W Indoor / Outdoor Steplight
FACE PLATE OPTIONS
LS - Lensed
HL -
HV -
HW -
HDL -
ST300917      | P3
ST-300 2.0W Indoor / Outdoor Steplight
FACE PLATE OPTIONS
VL -
VV -
VW -
VDL -
	ST300:
	JOB NAME:
	LOCATION:
	QUOTEREF:
	HL RULRQWDORXYHU HV RULRQWDO9LVRU HW RULRQWDODYH HDL RULRQWDOHVLJQHURXYHU LS  Lensed VL 9HUWLFDORXYHU VV 9HUWLFDO9LVRU VW 9HUWLFDODYH VDL 9HUWLFDOHVLJQHURXYHU:
	WH  White BZ  Bronze BN  Brushed Nickel:
	UNV 9 12V 9: